IFS-10
POSICONTROL
Safety motion monitor
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: +18Vdc +30Vdc (max. 10% ripple @ 24Vdc)
Protection: against inversion of polarity
Consumption: 150 mA max. (without sensors)
Power supply for sensors: Vout = Vin - 2Vdc

IFS-10
Order code Description
IFS-10 Version with all inputs, outputs and encoder signal splitter function
IFS-10A Version with all inputs, outputs without encoder signal splitter function
IFS-10S Version with 1 sin/cos input (SIL3/PLe), 2 control inputs, all outputs and splitter function
IFS-10SA Version with 1 sin/cos input (SIL3/PLe), 2 control inputs, all outputs, without splitter function
IFS-10-PM Removable programming display with touchscreen
Order code
Type Description
1 x SGSD-L-2-…-N-… + MRI/72 Redundant magnetic ring encoder with contactless sensing, IP67. Line Driver 24/5V
2 x I58x-L-xxx2.. Standard incremental shaft encoder with Line Driver 24/5V